
OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, BHS, International Preliminaries and District Convention

Illinois District, Chorus Finals,  District Chorus, Bloomington Illinois, September 26, 2015

Chapter / Nickname CntPrevSubt TotalMUS PRS SNG AvgSong
Bloomington, IL 75Ol' Man River 171 166 167 10081 84.0  

Sound of Illinois Here Comes The Showboat 166 170 168   

Coles County, IL 21I'll Be Seeing You 135 128 135 7922 66.0  

Coles County Barbershop Chorus You Are My Sunshine 132 129 133   

Rockford Metro, IL 14That'll Be The Day 132 128 127 7733 64.4  

Second City Chorus Swinging On A Star 135 130 121   

Lake County, IL 20I'll Be With You In Apple Blossom Time 135 128 119 7724 64.3  

Brotherhood of Harmony Chorus Don't Sit Under The Apple Tree 132 132 126   

DuPage Valley, IL 41When There's Love At Home 126 125 127 7565 63.0  

Chorus of Dupage Alexander's Ragtime Band 126 127 125   

Elgin, IL 17Pennies From Heaven 134 121 128 7536 62.8  

Fox Valley Men of Harmony Georgia On My Mind 126 126 118   

Springfield, IL 27Alexander's Ragtime Band 126 122 118 7287 60.7  

Land of Lincoln Chorus The Song Is Ended 124 123 115   

Will-Cook, IL 21Cruising Down The River 112 111 116 6738 56.1  

Knights of Harmony Chorus,Will-Cook Chapter Yes Sir, That's My Baby 110 112 112   

Bill Vermue - ONT

Ben Geesa - CAR

Theo Hicks - CAR

Jayson Ryner - CSD

David Leeder - SWD

Barry Towner - ONT

Alan Gordon - FWD

Chris Hebert - FWD

Panel: Administrator(s) Music Presentation Singing

Bloomington, IL is the District Chorus Champion. 
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OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, BHS, International Preliminaries and District Convention 
Illinois District, International Chorus Preliminaries, Bloomington Illinois, September 26, 2015 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------- 
 Chapter / Nickname Song MUS PRS SNG  Total Avg Cnt 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

 1  Bloomington, IL Ol' Man River 171 166 167 1008 84.0 75  
     Sound of Illinois Here Comes The Showboat 166 170 168  
  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
 2 Northbrook, IL What Kind Of Fool Am I? 165 166 166 990 82.5 46  
      New Tradition Good Day/Wonderful Day (Medley) 162 166 165 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
 3 Chicagoland West Suburban, IL My Honey's Lovin' Arms 148 140 143 852 71.0 47  
      West Towns Chorus Can't Help Falling In Love 136 141 144  
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
 4 Coles County, IL I'll Be Seeing You 135 128 135 792 66.0 21  
     Coles County Barbershop Chorus You Are My Sunshine 132 129 133  
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
 5 Rockford Metro, IL That'll Be The Day 132 128 127 773 64.4 14  
       Second City Chorus Swinging On A Star 135 130 121  
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
 6 Lake County, IL I'll Be With You In Apple Blossom Time 135 128 119 772 64.3 20  
      Brotherhood of Harmony Chorus Don't Sit Under The Apple Tree 132 132 126  
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
 7 DuPage Valley, IL When There's Love At Home 126 125 127 756 63.0 41  
      Chorus of Dupage Alexander's Ragtime Band 126 127 125  
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
 8 Elgin, IL Pennies From Heaven 134 121 128 753 62.8 17  
     Fox Valley Men of Harmony Georgia On My Mind 126 126 118  
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
 9 Springfield, IL Alexander's Ragtime Band 126 122 118 728 60.7 27  
     Land of Lincoln Chorus The Song Is Ended 124 123 115  
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
 10 Will-Cook, IL Cruising Down The River 112 111 116 673 56.1 21  
     Knights of Harmony Chorus,Will-Cook Chapter Yes Sir, That's My Baby 110 112 112  
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
Bloomington, IL qualifies to represent the Illinois District at the International Chorus Contest next July.  
  
Panel: Administrator(s) Music Presentation Singing 
Bill Vermue - ONT Theo Hicks - CAR David Leeder - SWD Alan Gordon - FWD 
Ben Geesa - CAR Jayson Ryner - CSD Barry Towner - ONT Chris Hebert - FWD 
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